



Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 051528
Date 15 May 2015

High Value Council Housing

Request:

1. The full postcodes, property types (1-bed flat, 2-bed maisonette, 3-bed house etc) and approx. values (if known) of all dwellings owned by your council that meet the following criteria:

- 1-beds worth over £100k - [None](#)
- 2-beds worth over £145k - [None](#)
- 3-beds worth over £180k - [None](#)
- 4-beds worth over £305k - [None](#)
- 5 (or more)-beds worth over £415k - [None](#)

2. When the relevant valuations were carried out.
[2010](#)

3. Details of tenancy changes affecting any of these properties over the past 10 years. Please provide full postcodes and void dates of all addresses that haven't been occupied continuously by the same tenant(s) during this period.

[N/A](#)

4. How many total properties the council owns in each local postcode area, eg BS1, CV2 etc (again broken down by property type)."

[N/A](#)